31.05.-02.06.2019

22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 38
200m Backstroke Men

Rasmus Ngrfjand
Frans Johannessen
Nickolas Kofoed Thestrup
Jonas Kjeer

Philip Bentzer

Niklas Richter

Kevin Grahn

Arvid Nilsson

Jirgen Legler

10. August B Bjerregaard
11. Emil Viltoft Andersen
12. Stephan Mitte

13. Leo Jakobsson

14. Oskar Fridsell

15. Anders Junker

16. William Bendix Schmidt
17. Sebastian Emil F. Klicman
18. Christian Ong Hansen
19. Theo Matthiessen

20. Finn Bergmann

21. Jonathan Besdo

22. Sune Lyngesen

23. Jonathan Nejmann
24. Eric Schneider

25. Timo Tiedeke

26. Tade Jirgensen

27. Nicolas Duvander

28. Vincent Matras

29. Tom Weber

30. Magnus Bergmann
31. Malkolm Némm

32. Christoph StraBburger
33. Valdemar Stahl

34. Magnus Gimsing Ahman
35. Philip Kristiansen

36. Oskar Foss

37. Philipp Fehmel

38. Anders Mosbaek Johannessen
39. Alexander Drachmann
40. Oscar Hgck Just

41. Lucas Gyllenskiold
42. Benjamin Kiinnemann
43. Svyatoslav Motylenko
44. Neo Carlberg

45. Noah Schou

46. Ben David PreuB

47. Bertil Tidemann

48. Erik Moberg

49. Oscar Nord

50. Jonne Kjell Schroder
51. Wiktor Solek

52. Jussef Kilzie

53. Kolja Jacklofsky

54. Oliver Franz

55. Maximilian Lippert
56. Tobias Freywald

57. Jonas Mathiasen

58. Malthe Bach Larsen
59. Michel Assmann

60. Erik Hauge Sgrensen
61. Luca Sudrow

62 Magnus Tranekjer

63 Magnus Alexandersen
64 Rasmus Studsgaard
65 Nikolaj Baars

LN AWNE
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2003
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2005
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2002
2003
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2005
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2003
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2006
2006
2006
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2002
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2007
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2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2005
2002
2004
2008

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Svgmmeklubben Triton Ballerup
Tune I.F. Svygmmeafdeling
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Katrineholms Simsallskap
SK Triton

SV Neptun Kiel

H20dense

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
Frem Odense

Farum Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

Potsdamer SV

WSG Wunstorf

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
H20dense

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

TSV RW Niebiill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
AWV 09

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
H20dense

Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Frem Odense

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Farum Svgmmeklub

SK Triton

SG Schoneberg

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
H20dense

SG Schoneberg

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Osby Simsallskap

SV Neptun Kiel

SG Schoneberg

AWV 09

AWV 09

PSV Schwerin

PSV Schwerin

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden
PSV Schwerin

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Wiking Kiel

H20dense

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden
Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden
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01:59.21
02:05.95
02:06.73
02:10.86
02:11.31
02:13.70
02:14.27
02:15.62
02:16.42
02:16.78
02:19.60
02:19.91
02:20.40
02:21.44
02:24.68
02:25.57
02:25.66
02:26.17
02:27.16
02:27.90
02:28.78
02:29.65
02:31.02
02:31.03
02:32.73
02:35.22
02:38.87
02:38.91
02:41.65
02:43.90
02:45.41
02:46.04
02:46.17
02:48.97
02:49.82
02:51.04
02:51.46
02:52.80
02:54.40
02:56.50
02:57.27
02:58.00
02:58.63
02:59.24
03:03.53
03:05.77
03:06.81
03:06.87
03:07.69
03:09.47
03:10.00
03:15.00
03:15.00
03:15.54
03:16.10
03:18.51
03:21.82
03:33.54
03:35.88
03:42.04
03:55.00
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